Precinct
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Total Voters
31
31

VUID
1163045950
1020859011
1007623052
1007623075
1009443722
1009335010
1007613751
1010093006
1005055013
1010966584
1008970801
1021881695
1220133181
1007615256
1006782542
1147331148
1018676738
1022927972
1007657128
1141389772
1007656568
1010457223
1100300323
1100300334
1009423229
1009423217
1013941704
1007621595
1007615740
1007609078
1149155332

Total Suspense

0
0

Voter Name
BAILEY,CHRISTINE RENE
BAILEY,MARTIN H
BING,JOAN
BING,LEE EDWIN
BOYD,RICKEY DEAN
BOYD,SHERRY ENGLEDOW
BROGDON,JOHNNIE SIMMONS
COATES,LELA WADE
COTTON,GEORGIA BETH
DAWSON,NATHEN OLEN
DENNIS,MICHAEL ALLEN
ELLIOTT,MICHAEL ANTHONY
GIPSON,KELVIN LEWIS
IRONS,SUSAN LEA
JOHNSON,KATHERINE INEZ
JOHNSON,KEVIN KEITH
JONES,MAE DANIELS
KISER,JENNIFER LYNN
LANINGHAM,LINDA GAY
LEFLORE,BETTY JEAN
LIPSEY,BILLIE JOYA
MOORE,CLARA J
MORROW,GARY LYNN
MORROW,JACQUELYN MOORE
NEEL,GEORGIANNE
NEEL,LESLIE DAVID
PETTIETTE,CHAD MILTON
SMITH,NATHAN
STROUD,VICKIE LIPSEY
WATKINS,LINDA NICKERSON
WILSON,JASON LEE

Total Early Voting
0
0

Voting Method 1
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
AV
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED
ED



